Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO Application
No
1 201209
2 208344
3 205982
4 203620
5 201093
6 228357
7 228344
8 203205
9 203984
10 203619
11 207903
12 201186
13 228275
14 203231
15 203120
16 203600
17 203022
18 216111

156

125

123

108

133

901

438

424

63

96

903

434

195

74

130

131

117

 SHILLONG / 03/07/2014
: ABConstable

. 118

. 13

. 105

Candidate Name

BANSHAILANG
LYNGKHOI
KESOB SHARMA

PROVINCIAL
KHARMUTI
KOSMOLIN
WAHLANG
TOSHIMBORLIN
LYNGKHOI
SIBA SYNGKLI

TRAINING SHADAP

LEKERDONMON
WAHLANG
RAPLANG B
SYIEMLIEH
ALBERT SANGRING

SAMJUR RYMBAI

ANGEL
BASUMATARY
BARITITION MANIH

ALSHELSTONE
MARWEIN
DONBOKSTAR
RASHIR
SANANGSHANBOR
LYNGDOH
SPHAIDINGROY
PARIONG

AIBORLANG

Gender

Start Time

11:49:41:150

10:06:17:600

10:06:16:100

10:06:03:600

10:06:24:250

14:14:11:600

10:06:19:150

15:04:46:550

11:50:00:550

10:06:08:550

10:06:34:450

14:14:12:800

15:04:42:500

11:50:15:550

10:06:17:650

10:06:21:750

10:06:22:700

10:06:11:900

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
12:39:12:50

10:56:08:100

10:54:13:250

10:53:58:650

10:55:29:250

14:47:03:400

10:52:17:0

15:52:26:550

12:37:41:50

10:55:51:750

10:53:10:650

14:45:40:900

15:53:45:150

12:22:59:0

11:02:13:350

10:55:01:350

10:56:52:450

10:18:36:550

36

36

36

36

36

20

36

36

36

36

36

20

36

21

36

34

36

Net Time

00:49:30:900

00:49:50:500

00:47:57:150

00:47:55:50

00:49:05:0

00:32:51:800

00:45:57:850

00:47:40:0

00:47:40:500

00:49:43:200

00:46:36:200

00:31:28:100

00:49:02:650

00:32:43:450

00:55:55:700

00:48:39:600

00:50:29:750

00:12:24:650

Marks
Obtained

100

100

110

110

100

110

120

110

110

100

115

115

100

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Page No: 1



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

203129

203158

216131

203139

200776

200778

201205

203221

201146

201150

201178

201180

201119

200820

206658

208354

201211

216123

206650

201169

204253

204247

228350

196

162

176

153

72

166

95

198

193

79

190

191

145

81

113

64

87

84

908

118

197

67

92

WAHLANG

WALLAMBOKSTONE
KHARDEWSAW
WANBORLANG
LYNGKHDI
JEANFORTER
WANDAP
PHUNDINGSTAR
WAHLANG

HIGH COMMANDER
LYNGDOH
MARSHILLONG
WANPYNSHAI
NONGRUM
RAMULUN MARAK

LAMPHRANG
KHARBANI
ERIC SOHTUN

MONDHAN MANN

SENWARD SANGMA

TENGSURAK K
SANGMA

JASPER JOHN
KHARNADU
LAMPHRANG BIAM

DENTHY R MARAK

JERWIS SYMBLAI

SUSHIL BISWA

BESTAR JYRWA

WALTRINA SANGMA

SURAJ CHETTRI

THOMAS GORDON
KHARUMNUID
SURAJ RAI

WANLAMBOR
SHADAP

11:50:16:600

11:49:46:0

11:49:58:150

11:49:39:100

10:06:16:650

11:49:49:700

10:06:33:850

11:50:18:250

11:50:13:750

10:06:21:850

11:50:10:550

11:50:11:450

10:06:32:450

10:06:22:550

10:06:07:550

10:06:09:350

10:06:26:900

10:06:24:600

14:14:15:950

10:06:11:450

11:50:17:750

10:06:11:600

10:06:31:300

12:22:59:450

12:39:07:0

12:19:51:500

12:40:58:900

10:24:08:300

12:37:11:150

10:55:11:50

12:42:07:550

12:39:25:100

10:28:53:0

12:00:10:900

12:18:04:150

10:54:25:300

10:58:45:500

10:59:09:150

10:57:16:300

10:55:09:700

11:00:47:800

14:49:56:850

10:50:33:750

12:44:15:250

10:58:43:750

11:00:47:500

20

35

17

35

12

29

34

27

35

15

15

34

31

28

36

27

34

17

22

35

36

33

00:32:42:850

00:49:21:0

00:29:53:350

00:51:19:800

00:17:51:650

00:47:21:450

00:48:37:200

00:51:49:300

00:49:11:350

00:22:31:150

00:10:00:350

00:27:52:700

00:47:52:850

00:52:22:950

00:53:01:600

00:51:06:950

00:48:42:800

00:54:23:200

00:35:40:900

00:44:22:300

00:53:57:500

00:52:32:150

00:54:16:200

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

228358

228346

228231

228354

208374

208851

203201

208775

208772

208778

208365

208747

208362

208377

208879

201176

208836

205993

203123

208351

204224

201210

200800

179

127

68

82

178

93

433

97

85

90

413

75

151

165

181

414

182

104

425

94

192

418

70

RESPARWELL
LYNGDOH
KYRMENSKHEM
NONGRUM
DONDOR L RANI

ROVIO MUJAI

CONTANTINE
SHADAP
DARISHNGAIN Ki
KHYNDAIT
STAIBORLIN
JYNWIANG
DENIC PASI

MIKEL SARI

SUCCESSFUL
RYNJAH
WAILADMITRE
LALOO

BISON DHAR

KHRAWBORMI
SUTNGA

FIRSTBORN DKHAR

WADBORMI
SUCHIANG
AIBORLANG
LYNGDOH

LYNGKITBAITDKHAR

EDDIE NELSON
KHATSATI
MORNING L
MAWLOT
MANSHAI KLONG

MATHEUS
NONGRUM
DONKUPAR
AURELIUS
KHARNAIOR
SUBIT RABHA KR

11:50:00:850

10:06:18:850

10:06:13:100

10:06:23:550

11:49:59:650

10:06:32:700

11:50:08:550

10:06:35:150

10:06:25:200

10:06:29:350

11:49:49:600

10:06:18:250

11:49:37:200

11:49:48:550

11:50:02:700

11:49:51:50

11:50:03:600

10:06:01:400

11:50:01:150

10:06:33:150

11:50:12:700

11:49:53:550

10:06:13:950

12:41:53:600

11:00:09:650

10:56:29:50

10:55:28:650

12:18:34:350

10:57:28:300

12:45:13:800

10:59:37:650

10:54:49:300

10:56:40:250

12:18:14:100

10:57:38:250

12:39:55:300

12:45:51:350

12:21:29:250

12:01:51:0

12:39:42:200

10:27:29:400

12:45:33:950

10:58:44:0

12:23:45:600

12:42:44:200

10:19:22:450

36

33

30

30

18

36

36

29

35

32

17

36

34

36

17

26

12

34

34

20

36

00:51:52:750

00:53:50:800

00:50:15:950

00:49:05:100

00:28:34:700

00:50:55:600

00:55:05:250

00:53:02:500

00:48:24:100

00:50:10:900

00:28:24:500

00:51:20:0

00:50:18:100

00:56:02:800

00:31:26:550

00:11:59:950

00:49:38:600

00:21:28:0

00:55:32:800

00:52:10:850

00:33:32:900

00:52:50:650

00:13:08:500

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

205987

201082

200803

201116

201203

201099

201110

228234

204228

201217

204257

201163

204229

204230

203913

204226

203917

203976

204235

204221

204251

204233

203903

105

430

116

174

91

71

109

106

199

101

124

122

110

111

161

112

163

419

910

428

175

89

200

IALAMLANG WARJRI

BANIARAPBOR
KHARMUTI
VICKEY KUMAR RAY

SALNANG O
SANGMA
DOUGLAS WARJRI

NICHOLAS MAJAW

BILU A MARAK

FOURTHBORNSON
MARSING

FELIX SONU
KURBAH

JECKOB WANNIANG

PYNSKHEMBORLANG
KHARBHIH

ARMITA
CHAMBUGONG
MARAK

KRISPON D

ARENGH

NIKU SHARMA

CHERAK R MARAK

IGNASIUS PASSAH

ROBERT LYNTHONG

BYNTALANG
MARWEIN
MONDARILIN K
LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT
RUDOLF CAREY
CHYNE
BANSIEWDOR
LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT
SHLORING
RYNGHANG

KHRAW BOR

10:06:02:500

11:50:05:850

10:06:10:200

11:49:56:150

10:06:30:50

10:06:15:450

10:06:05:50

10:06:03:250

11:50:19:200

10:05:58:350

10:06:17:500

10:06:15:50

10:06:05:650

10:06:06:650

11:49:44:800

10:06:08:50

11:49:47:200

11:49:54:800

14:14:18:0

11:50:03:900

11:49:57:200

10:06:28:450

11:50:19:950

10:27:28:350

12:38:21:250

10:53:51:150

12:13:59:350

10:46:08:750

11:01:43:300

10:57:50:0

11:04:18:450

12:41:46:550

10:30:50:950

10:58:19:750

10:53:18:350

10:58:02:850

10:48:49:850

11:57:07:800

11:00:59:750

12:40:21:650

12:43:04:50

14:47:54:50

12:32:32:700

12:06:19:750

10:55:38:350

12:07:14:800

13

31

28

15

28

35

35

36

34

16

27

27

32

25

36

36

35

15

26

27

10

00:21:25:850

00:48:15:400

00:47:40:950

00:24:03:200

00:39:38:700

00:55:27:850

00:51:44:950

00:58:15:200

00:51:27:350

00:24:52:600

00:52:02:250

00:47:03:300

00:51:57:200

00:42:43:200

00:07:23:0

00:54:51:700

00:50:34:450

00:53:09:250

00:33:36:50

00:42:28:800

00:16:22:550

00:49:09:900

00:16:54:850

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

203910

204259

201182

201115

201118

310019

216088

200810

200783

200804

201188

201111

200811

216112

201157

205995

200787

201204

201198

205989

201148

201147

77

121

73

912

164

137

907

115

86

78

120

422

69

439

177

155

88

119

132

128

126

173

NONGBRI

MARCHBORN
MARBANIANG
GEORGE LYNGDOH
PEINLANG

FRANKY MAJAW

SARMILA R MARAK

DAPKUPAR
KHONGJOH
WANNING STRA
SYIEMLIEH
BHAMYNSIEM
NONGBET
MAJEL MRONG
MARAK
FRANKY
KHARNAIOR
ROBBIE
NONGKHLAW
BADONBOK
MARWEIN
SHANBORLIN
LYNGDOH ONGLAIT
SHEMKUPAR
KHARBANI
CORDONWELL
NIALANG
PREMJIT SINGH
DAID
LUCKYSTAR
MARWEIN
ARBINSTAR
SYNREM
BAAPLANG
MARWEIN
REMO WALSRANG B
MARAK
KLASENHAJONG

FRANKIE THABAH

SUPERWISE DKHAR

10:06:20:250

10:06:14:250

10:06:17:500

14:14:20:0

11:49:47:800

10:06:27:800

14:14:15:250

10:06:09:300

10:06:25:850

10:06:20:550

10:06:13:400

11:49:58:500

10:06:13:750

15:04:47:750

11:49:59:50

11:49:40:200

10:06:27:800

10:06:12:800

10:06:23:250

10:06:19:300

10:06:18:100

11:49:55:700

10:20:21:50

10:57:50:300

11:02:08:750

14:48:48:950

12:00:17:950

10:52:03:200

14:49:24:100

10:31:24:150

10:58:30:550

10:58:20:300

10:58:22:250

12:41:33:600

10:32:10:950

15:56:42:150

12:38:28:500

12:43:43:850

11:02:31:350

10:38:03:900

10:58:24:650

10:55:36:250

10:55:40:550

12:42:57:550

10

30

32

15

35

19

14

27

27

34

36

16

30

35

33

29

17

23

30

35

35

00:14:00:800

00:51:36:50

00:55:51:250

00:34:28:950

00:10:30:150

00:45:35:400

00:35:08:850

00:25:14:850

00:52:04:700

00:51:59:750

00:52:08:850

00:51:35:100

00:25:57:200

00:51:54:400

00:48:29:450

00:54:03:650

00:56:03:550

00:31:51:100

00:52:01:400

00:49:16:950

00:49:22:450

00:53:01:850

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

201189

201104

201170

200772

200781

200816

200814

201213

201166

107

134

65

429

80

902

114

129

83

INDRAJEET RABHA

SUSHAN MEGAM
MOMIN
SKHEMBORLANG
NONGPLUH
SHAININGSTAR
THONGNI
RIYOMACDONAL
SUSNGI

RIKYNTI
KHARSAHNOH
SENGBIRIH GABIL
MOMIN
BALAJIEDMON
LAPANG
SHANBOR LAPASAM

10:06:03:900

10:06:24:750

10:06:10:200

11:50:04:950

10:06:22:750

14:14:12:250

10:06:08:800

10:06:20:350

10:06:24:450

10:59:47:350

10:58:25:200

10:53:28:350

12:16:39:800

10:58:57:300

14:49:20:900

10:31:12:550

10:58:26:550

10:58:58:850

36

27

32

17

32

20

12

36

36

00:53:43:450

00:52:00:450

00:47:18:150

00:26:34:850

00:52:34:550

00:35:08:650

00:25:03:750

00:52:06:200

00:52:34:400

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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